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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
Administrator
Teacher, Music (Instrumental)
Teacher, Grade 5
Teacher, Grade 7-8
Teacher, Kindergarten
Teacher, Grade 3
Teacher, Grade 7-8
Teacher, Grade 1
Teacher, Grade 6
Business Manager
Teacher, Grade 2
Teacher, Grades K-1

Maintenance/Grounds/Custodian/B

us Dr

Teacher, Special Assignment
Cook

Secretary |

Aide, Classroom

Aide, Classroom

Aide, Classroom

Aide, Classroom

Aide, Classroom

Aide, Classroom

Aide, Classroom

Aide, Classroom

Aide, Classroom

Aide, Classroom

Cooks Helper-Substitute
Custodian

Aide, Classroom

Aide, Classroom

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary

Buena Vista Elementary

Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary

Buena Vista Elementary

Department

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

Total Wages

$111,221
$87,312
$82,638
$80,860
$80,593
$79,855
$73,096
$66,441
$65,736
$62,640
$59,437
$48,477
$38,871

$38,040
$33,980
$30,016
$17,806
$16,486
$15,888
$15,783
$14,096
$14,086
$14,012
$13,945
$9,143
$8,033
$7,779
$4,953
$4,614
$3,378



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Aide, Instructional
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher, Substitute
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary
Buena Vista Elementary

Buena Vista Elementary

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

$2,443
$1,512
$756
$756
$630
$630
$378
$252
$252
$126
$126
$0

$0

$0



