	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrator		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$111,221
2.	Teacher, Music (Instrumental)		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$87,312
3.	Teacher, Grade 5		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$82,638
4.	Teacher, Grade 7-8		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$80,860
5.	Teacher, Kindergarten		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$80,593
6.	Teacher, Grade 3		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$79,855
7.	Teacher, Grade 7-8		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$73,096
8.	Teacher, Grade 1		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$66,441
9.	Teacher, Grade 6		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$65,736
10.	Business Manager		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$62,640
11.	Teacher, Grade 2		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$59,437
12.	Teacher, Grades K-1		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$48,477
13.	Maintenance/Grounds/Custodian/B us Dr		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$38,871
14.	Teacher, Special Assignment		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$38,040
15.	Cook		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$33,980
16.	Secretary I		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$30,016
17.	Aide, Classroom		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$17,806
18.	Aide, Classroom		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$16,486
19.	Aide, Classroom		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$15,888
20.	Aide, Classroom		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$15,783
21.	Aide, Classroom		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$14,096
22.	Aide, Classroom		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$14,086
23.	Aide, Classroom		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$14,012
24.	Aide, Classroom		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$13,945
25.	Aide, Classroom		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$9,143
26.	Aide, Classroom		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$8,033
27.	Cooks Helper-Substitute		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$7,779
28.	Custodian		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$4,953
29.	Aide, Classroom		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$4,614
30.	Aide, Classroom		Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$3,378

31.	Aide, Instructional	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$2,443
32.	Teacher, Substitute	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$1,512
33.	Teacher, Substitute	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$756
34.	Teacher, Substitute	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$756
35.	Teacher, Substitute	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$630
36.	Teacher, Substitute	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$630
37.	Teacher, Substitute	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$378
38.	Teacher, Substitute	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$252
39.	Teacher, Substitute	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$252
40.	Teacher, Substitute	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$126
41.	Teacher, Substitute	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$126
42.	Board Member	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$0
43.	Board Member	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$0
44.	Board Member	Buena Vista Elementary	General	\$0